
Handy reports at any time
GO.Reports



Link and export
The report portal supports drill down functions and  
provides the possibility of linking different reports and 
export to well-known file formats such as PDF and Excel

Web and desktop client
The report portal is both desktop and web based 
and can be accessed on a PC or on mobile device

GO.Reports can help you make the right decisions. You get accurate information 
targeted relevant employees in real time regardless of time and place.



Link and export
The report portal supports drill down functions and  
provides the possibility of linking different reports and 
export to well-known file formats such as PDF and Excel

Full production overview with
GO.Reports

How do I find accurate information about the production? 
How do I convert complex data into useful information?

What do you achieve?
The GO.Reports module is a dynamic reporting  
engine that combines complex data and converts it into 
information, which you and your organisation can use to 
drive your decision making.

GO.Reports gives you accurrate information targeted 
relevant employees in real time - regardless of time 
and place. GO.Reports ensures vital and valuable  
information from selected aspects of the company. The 
system is well suited for all kinds of production.

GO.Reports ensures access to important and valuable 
information from the production, including planning, 
quality, production progress, process performance and 
many other important KPIs.

The value you get
▪ Accurate information
 Get accurate information targeted relevant employees  
 in real time regardless of time and place
▪ Your reports - everywhere
 The report portal is both desktop and web based and  
 can be accessed on a PC or on mobile devices through  
 a standard web browser
▪ Full overview
 You will always have important and valuable  
 information from the production, including planning,  
 quality and production progress at hand
▪ Moveable knowledge
 Go.Reports makes it possible to link data,  
 automatically send data and export different reports to  
 well-known file formats such as PDF and Excel



Frontmatec develops world-leading customized solutions for automation in the food  
industry, other hygiene sensitive industries and the utilities industry. We are especially  
renowned for our high-quality systems for the entire value chain of the meat industry – from 
carcass grading, slaughter lines, cutting and deboning lines, hygiene systems and control 
systems, to logistics and packaging.
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Barcelona, Spain
Phone:  +34 932 643 800
E-mail:  barcelona@frontmatec.com

Beckum, Germany
Phone:  +49 252 185 070
E-mail:  beckum@frontmatec.com

Birmingham, UK
Phone: +44 121 313 3564
E-mail: birmingham@frontmatec.com

Grodzisk Mazowiecki, Poland
Phone:  +48 227 345 551
E-mail:  grodzisk@frontmatec.com

Jining, China
Phone:  +86 537 371 3266
E-mail:  jining@frontmatec.com

Kansas City, MO, US
Phone:  +1 816 891 2440
E-mail:  kansascity@frontmatec.com

Kolding, Denmark
Phone:  +45 763 427 00
E-mail:  kolding@frontmatec.com

Lünen, Germany
Phone:  +49 2306 7560 680
E-mail:  luenen@frontmatec.com

Moscow, Russia
Phone:  +7 495 424 9559
E-mail:  moscow@frontmatec.com

Rijssen, the Netherlands
Phone:  +31 886 294 000
E-mail:  rijssen@frontmatec.com 

Shanghai, China
Phone:  +86 215 859 4850
E-mail:  shanghai@frontmatec.com

Skive, Denmark
Phone:  +45 975 250 22
E-mail:  skive@frontmatec.com

Smørum, Denmark
Phone:  +45 445 037 00
E-mail:  smoerum@frontmatec.com

St. Anselme, QC, Canada
Phone:  +1 418 885 4493
E-mail:  quebec@frontmatec.com

Tandslet, Sydals, Denmark
Phone:  +45 744 076 44
E-mail:  tandslet@frontmatec.com

frontmatec.com


